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COORDINATORS OF STUDENT SERVICES / PPW 
Points of Contact, 2023.2024 

 
 

LEA DIRECTOR PHONE NUMBER CELL EMAIL 
Allegany Ms. Debra Metheny (301) 759-2064 (301) 697-6462 Debra.metheny@acpsmd.org 
Anne Arundel Ms. Lourie Jones  (410) 222-5284 (410 980-8738 Lejones2@aacps.org 
Baltimore City Ms. Sonya Goodwyn (443) 642-4090 (443) 794-5942 srgoodwyn@bcps.k12.md.us 

Baltimore County 
Dr. Kevin D. Roberts 
Ms. Erika Hamlett 
Mr. Brian Oliver-Resid. 

(443) 809-9717 
(443) 809-9533 
(443) 809-7584 

(410) 491-1734 
(410) 697-9788 
(716) 310-8670 

kroberts2@bcps.org                         
ehamlet@bcps.org  
boliver@bcps.org  

Calvert Ms. Molly Gearhart  (443) 550-8457 (410) 370-0703 gearhartmo@calvertnet.k12.md.us  
Caroline Ms. Nicole Fisher (410) 479-3253 ex 1148           (410) 714-2477 fisher.nicole@ccpsstaff.org 
Carroll Mrs. Kathi Green (410) 751-3110                             (443) 487-7600 kdgreen@carrollk12.org 
Cecil Mr. Kyle Longeway (410) 996-5490 (443) 553-7280 klongeway@ccps.org  
Charles Ms. Garcia Dixon (301) 934-7333 (301) 752-0993 gadizon@ccboe.com 
Dorchester Ms. Regenna Jalon (410) 221-1111 ex 3606 (251) 205-7088 jalonr@dcpsmd.org 
Frederick Ms. Janet Shipman (301) 644-5230   (301)-514-5798 janet.shipman@fcps.org  
Garrett Mr. John Hummel (301) 334-8938 (814) 701-6448 john.hummel@garrettcountyschools.org  
Harford Mr. Buzz Williams (410) 588-5336 (443) 655-4104 buzz.williams@hcps.org 
Howard Mr. Restia Whitaker (410) 313-7334     (443) 864-6655 restia_whitaker@hcpss.org  
Kent Ms. Vienna Walker (410)-778-7138 (302) 526-9241 vwalker@kent.k122.md.us  
Montgomery Mr. Steven Neff (240) 740-5620   (240) 447-4034 steve_neff@mcpsmd.org 
Prince George’s Ms. Jacqueline Naves                        (301) 780-5910 (240) 882-9489 jnaves@pgcps.org 
Queen Anne’s Mr. S. Matthew Evans (410) 758-2403ex155           (410) 739-8971 starke.evans@qacps.org 
SEED Mr. Vincent Carter-Bey (410) 843-9477 (410) 375-1562 vbey@seedschoolmd.org 
St. Mary’s  Ms. Kate Weaver (301) 475-5511(32164)            (240) 434-6710 keweaver@smcps.org 
Somerset Ms. Tracey Cottman (410) 651-1616 (10239) (443) 235-1021 tcottman@somerset.k12.md.us 
Talbot Mrs. Darlene Spurrier (410) 822-0330 ex 119 (410) 708-6785 dspurrier@talbotschools.org  
Washington Mr. Jeremy Jakoby (301) 766-8776 (301) 730-1223                       jalobjer@wcps.k12.md.us 
Wicomico Ms. Tara O’Barsky (410) 677-4420 (443) 880-7499 tobarsky@wcboe.org 
Worcester Ms. Nicole Selby (410) 603-5079        (410) 603-2627 naselby@worcesterk12.org 
MSDE John McGinnis (410) 767-0295  john.mcginnis@maryland.gov  
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	Ms. Kate Weaver

